SAP CODE Description RIM
11373005 P265/70R16 110/111S DESTINATION A/T 16
14881005 265/65R17 112T DUELER A/T REVO 2 17
14587005 225/65R17 102T DUELER A/T REVO 2 17
16680005 215/60R17 96T ALL SEASON 17
18304005 P265/65R17 110S DESTINATION A/T2 17
16686005 185/65R15 88T ALL SEASON 15
14721005 P205/75R15 97S DESTINATION A/T 15
12099005 225/65R17 102T DUELER H/T 684 II 17
16673005 185/60R15 84T ALL SEASON 15
17647005 225/55R18 98H ALL SEASON 18
19613005 215/55R17 94V WEATHERGRIP   17
20490005 225/65R17 102H ALL SEASON 17
20906005 LT265/65R17 120S DESTINATION XT 17
16150005 LT195R15 106/104Q CV-5000 15
14679005 P225/60R17 98T DUELER H/T 684 II 17
16855005 235/60R18 103H ALL SEASON 18
14581005 P215/65R16 96T DUELER H/T 684 II 16
20998005 LT265/65R18 122S DESTINATION XT 18
10353005 195/65R15 91H FIREHAWK 900 15
20730005 205/60R16 92T ALL SEASON 16
12031005 185/60R15 84H TURANZA ER300 15
14592005 P215/65R16 96S DUELER A/T REVO 2 16
16424005 P265/60R18 109T DUELER H/T 684 II 18
22289005 235/55R19 101H ALL SEASON 19
21831005 LT31X10.50R15 109R DESTINATION X/T 15
14738005 LT215/70R16 100/97S DUELER A/T REVO 2 16
17724005 225/60R18 100T ALL SEASON 18
11369005 P235/60R16 99S DESTINATION A/T 16
16953005 215/70R16 100S ALL SEASON 16
21827005 LT265/70R17 121S DESTINATION XT 17
17374005 185/65R15 88H POTENZA RE760 SPORT 15
17623005 205/55R16 91W POTENZA RE760 SPORT 16
18458005 P245/70R16 106S DESTINATION A/T2 16
21829005 LT265/75R16 123S DESTINATION XT 16
18322005 P235/75R15 105S DESTINATION A/T2 15
18517005 P235/65R17 103S DESTINATION A/T 2 17
10884005 LT235/75R15 104/101Q DESTINATION RVT 15
21830005 LT245/75R16 120S DESTINATION X/T 16
18495005 P245/75R16 109S DESTINATION A/T2 16
16162005 LT7.00R16 111/107Q CV-5000 16
18157005 P265/70R17 113S DESTINATION A/T2 17
20738005 205/70R15 96T ALL SEASON 15
14591005 P215/70R16 99S DUELER H/T 684 II 16
21112005 185/55R16 83T ALL SEASON 16
16234005 LT7.50R15 115Q CV-5000 15
12191005 LT30X9.5R15 104Q DESTINATION RVT 15
10431005 205/60R15 91H FIREHAWK 900 15
10673005 265/65R17 112S DUELER H/T 840 17
16861005 195/50R15 82V ECOPIA EP150 15
12538005 195/60R15 88H POTENZA RE760 SPORT 15
11302005 205/70R15C DURAVIS  R630 15
16862005 195/50R16 84H ECOPIA EP150 16
16161005 LT7.00R15 110/105Q CV-5000 15
11374005 205R16 110/108S DESTINATION A/T 16
18529005 P235/70R16 104S DESTINATION A/T2 16
14834005 LT265/70R15 109/105S DUELER A/T REVO 2 15
11366005 225/70R15 100S DESTINATION A/T 15
18460005 P265/75R16 114T DESTINATION A/T2 16
18494005 P245/65R17 105T DESTINATION A/T2 17
16674005 215/70R15 98T ALL SEASON 15
21826005 LT275/65R18 123/120S DESTINATION XT 18
16948005 225/70R16 103T ALL SEASON 16
19898005 245/60R18 105H WEATHERPEAK   18
20772005 215/60R16 95V WEATHERGRIP   16
17607005 LT245/75R17 121R TRANSFORCE A/T 2 17
11825005 LT7.00R16 10 111/107Q TRANSFORCE AT  16
10678005 265/70R16 112S DUELER H/T 840 16
22381005 205/55R16 ALL SEASON 16
16207005 LT7.50R16 116/112Q CV-5000 16
16687005 175/65R15 84T ALL SEASON 15
20520005 215/45R17 91V WEATHERPEAK   17
14586005 195/55R15 85H TURANZA ER300 15
17648005 LT245/75R16 120R TRANSFORCE A/T 2 16
21721005 235/65R18 106H ALL SEASON 18
16068300 225/50R18 95W TURANZA T001 RFT SM 18
16656005 225/60R16 98T ALL SEASON 16
14946005 LT245/65R17 105/102S DUELER A/T REVO 2 17
21251005 205/60R16 92V WEATHERGRIP   16
14582005 LT225/70R16 102/99S DUELER H/T 684 II 16
16711005 235/60R17 102T ALL SEASON 17
16714005 205/65R15 94T ALL SEASON 15
21828005 LT285/70R17 121S DESTINATION XT 17
10580005 235/60R16 100H DUELER H/T 840 16
19902005 215/55R16 93H WEATHERPEAK   16
17756300 155/70R19 84Q ECOPIA EP500 19
18634005 P215/75R15 100T DESTINATION LE 3 15
18549005 P225/75R16 104S DESTINATION A/T2 16
21382005 LT265/70R17 121/118R TRANSFORCE AT2 17
18226005 235/50R18 97V WEATHERGRIP   18
18327005 P245/70R17 108S DESTINATION A/T2 17
18740005 275/65R18 DESTINATION LE3 116H 18
17755003 P285/45R22 110H DUELER H/L ALENZA 22
17311300 175/55R20 89T ECOPIA EP500 XL 20
14959003 255/70R16 111H DUELER A/T REVO 2 16
17620005 LT225/75R16 115R TRANSFORCE H/T 2 16
18704200 225/50RF18 95V TURANZA T005A RFT 18
19033100 265/60R18 110T DESTINATION LE3 18
17310300 195/50R20 93T ECOPIA EP500 20
14594005 P265/65R18 112T DUELER H/T 684 II 18
19208100 235/55R17 99H DESTINATION LE3 17
19899100 255/50R20 105H ALENZA SPORT A/S 20
16672005 225/65R16 100T ALL SEASON 16
17729005 LT245/75R16 120/116R TRANSFORCE H/T 2 16
20417005 215/70R16 100H WEATHERPEAK   16
21724005 235/45R18 94V ALL SEASON 18
20559300 225/40R19 93Y XL TURANZA T005 RFT 19
18637300 235/40R19 96W POTENZA S001 XL 19
19894005 235/60R17 102H WEATHERPEAK   17
22290005 245/55R19 103S ALL SEASON 19
14588005 275/65R17 115T DUELER H/T 684 II 17
18459005 P285/70R17 117T DESTINATION A/T2 17
18711005 P265/70R17 115T DESTINATION LE 3 17
18352300 255/40R18 99Y TURANZA T005 XL RFT 18
19018100 235/65R17 104H DESTINATION LE3 17
17760005 245/55R18 103T ALL SEASON 18
19633300 255/35R20TURANZA T005 20
16741003 235/45R18 94W TURANZA T005A 18
18493005 P255/70R17 110S DESTINATION A/T2 17
14861005 LT235/70R16 104S DUELER H/T 684 II 16
14580005 255/70R16 111S DUELER H/T 684 II 16
10540300 225/55R16 99Y TURANZA ER300 AO XL 16
15976300 245/35R18 92Y POTENZA S001 XL RFT 18
16947005 P235/70R16 104T ALL SEASON 16
18633005 225/75R15 102T DESTINATION LE3 15
18965100 P265/60R18 109T DESTINATION A/T2 18
20766100 LT275/55R20 120/117R DESTINATION X/T 20
17268300 255/60R18 108Y DUELER H/P SPORT 18
20289300 225/35 R18 PSPORT 87Y XL TL 18
19937200 LT215/85R16 115Q 10 V-STEEL RIB 265 16
19997200 265/55R20 113V DUELER A/T 693V 20
20758100 30X9.50R15LT 104R DESTINATION X/T 15
19609100 P275/60R20  114S DESTINATION A/T2  20
11785300 225/55R16 95W TURANZA ER300A RFT 16
18682100 P255/70R16 109S DESTINATION A/T2 16
18448300 275/50ZR19 112Y DUELER H/P SPORT 19
21518005 225/65R16 100H WEATHERGRIP   16
21519005 235/60R17 102H WEATHERGRIP   17
11448200 7.50R16 G530 14 [TCF] 16
17273300 235/40R19 96Y POTENZA S001 XL 19
18223003 215/45R18 89V TURANZA EL440 18
18255300 255/40R17 94Y POTENZA RE050A1 RFT 17
17842100 LT315/75R16 127/124Q DESTINATION M/T 2 16
20760100 LT245/75R17 121/118S DESTINATION X/T 17
18473005 P235/75R17 108S DESTINATION A/T2 17
17850300 305/40ZR20 112Y DUELER H/P SPORT XL 20
19604100 P265/70R18  114S DESTINATION A/T2  18
18660005 265/75R15 112T DESTINATION LE3 15
20812005 245/75R17  112S DESTINATION A/T2  17
21447005 225/60R17 99H WEATHERPEAK   17
18607005 235/75R15 109T DESTINATION LE3 15
20378005 225/65R16 100H WEATHERPEAK   16
20353300 245/30R20 90Y PRACE XL 20
20544005 235/70R16 106H WEATHERPEAK   16
19157100 265/70R16 112T DESTINATION LE3 16
21110005 235/70R16DESTINATION LE3 16
20439100 265/50R22 112H XL DUELER H/T 685 22
20753100 LT255/75R17 111/108T DESTINATION X/T 17
21822005 175/65R15 84H WEATHERGRIP   15
22514100 225/60R18 104W TURANZA EV XL 18